
Top Classes for Georgia

Nutraceuticals

MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL BROKERAGE 
 TARGET CLASSES 

•	 Physicians and Surgeons
•	 Certified Nurse Midwife (CNM)
•	 Certified Registered Nurse Anesthesist� (CRNA)
•	 Dentists
•	 Podiatrists

•	 Surgery Centers
•	 Urgent Care Centers
•	 Birth Centers
•	 Imaging Centers 

 
 

PROVIDERS CENTERS CLINICS

•	 Ambulances
•	 Mental Health
•	 Small Correctional
•	 Telemedicine

OTHER SERVICES

•	 COVID-19 Labs
•	 COVID-19 Testing Sites
•	 COVID-19 Vaccination Sites

COVID-19 SITES

•	 Same Risk Appetite as Primary
•	 $5M Capacity
•	 Follow Form PL and GL (EL and Incidental 

Auto too)
 

EXCESS LIMITS

NO THANK YOU 

 
 

•	 Anything Residential

•	 Home Health

•	 Med Spas

•	 Staffing Agencies/Locum Tenen

•	 Stand Alone ERPs

•	 Stem Cell Services

•  Community Clinics
•	 Walk In Clinics
•	 Substance Abuse Clinics
•	 Pain Management Clinics



MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL BROKERAGE 

CONTACTS:	 Email Submissions and Requests for Credentialing, Coverage Verification and Loss Runs to:  
gsubmit@generalstar.com, please copy your GenStar underwriter.

Antonio Kearney 
Underwriter
antonio.kearney@generalstar.com
203 328 5181

Peter Santulli 
Senior Underwriter
peter.santulli@generalstar.com
312 267 8533

Brian Lewis
Medical Professional Practice Group Manager 
brian.lewis@generalstar.com
203 328 6721

Staci Hughes
Underwriting Executive 
staci.hughes@generalstar.com
312 267 8572

Carrie Roberts 
Underwriting Executive
carrie.roberts@generalstar.com
312 526 7535

Sean Martinez
Underwriting Executive
sean.martinez@generalstar.com
312 526 7563

Susan Frager
Underwriting Executive 
susan.frager@generalstar.com
203 328 5226

Garrett Taliaferro 
Underwriting Executive
garrett.taliaferro@generalstar.com
312 267 8534

Elizabeth Farmer 
Underwriting Executive
elizabeth.farmer@generalstar.com
203 328 5851

General Star Indemnity Company is an eligible surplus lines insurer in all states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, and the Virgin Islands. It has 
the status of an unlicensed insurer in California and operates under NAIC Number 0031-37362. Insurance is placed with the General Star Indemnity 
Company by licensed producers and, for risks that qualify, by licensed surplus lines brokers.
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